Pos Time Team Timel Posl Namel Time2 Pos2 Name2 Time3 Pos3 Name3 Race

1 00:28:01.400 Chelmsford AC 00:09:18.750 (4) Jacob Hurrell 00:09:22.050 (1) Joseph Grange 00:09:20.600 (1) Sam Plummer Under 17 Men (3x3k)
2 00:28:26.650 City Of Norwich AC 00:09:28.450 (11) Ted Ash 00:09:27.300 (5) Michael Clark 00:09:30.900 (2) Zachary Dunne Under 17 Men (3x3K)
3 00:28:36.850 Tonbridge Ac 00:09:28.750 (12) Harrison Fraser 00:09:25.200 (3) Toby Bawtree 00:09:42.900 (3) Joseph Hunt Under 17 Men (3x3K)
4 00:28:52.050 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 00:09:48.250 (25) George Christmas 00:09:33.400 (8) Ewan Taylor 00:09:30.400 (4) Liam Conway Under 17 Men (3x3K)
5 00:28:57.300 Taunton AC 00:09:20.600 (8) Dillon Millard 00:09:34.800 (4) Noah Heal 00:10:01.900 (5) Charles Goodridge Under 17 Men (3x3K)
6 00:29:02.050 Invicta East Kent AC 00:09:20.300 (7) Alex Dack 00:09:30.250 (2) Noah Paterson 00:10:11.500 (6) Adam Whitlock Under 17 Men (3x3K)
7 00:29:04.000 Saint Edmund Pacers 00:09:19.050 (5) Jacob Trangmar 00:10:00.500 (7) Sebastian Melero 00:09:44.450 (7) Thomas Taylor Under 17 Men (3x3K)
8 00:29:13.700 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 00:09:09.950 (2) Gianleo Stubbs 00:09:50.050 (6) Rafi Gayer 00:10:13.700 (8) Adam O'Gorman Under 17 Men (3x3K)
9 00:29:15.050 Trafford Athletic Club 00:09:18.050 (3) Freddie Meredith 00:10:13.450 (15) James Walton 00:09:43.550 (9) Jay Hutchinson Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
10 00:29:16.000 Salford Harriers & AC 00:09:46.750 (24) Bobby Burton 00:09:41.900 (13) Alfie Simons 00:09:47.350 (10) Harry Peacocke Under 17 Men (3x3k)
11 00:29:22.550 Chiltern Harriers AC 00:09:27.250 (9) Alex Hughes 00:10:00.050 (10) Isaac Jessop-Tranter 00:09:55.250 (11) Euan Pinder Under 17 Men (3x3k)
12 00:29:26.200 North Shields Polytechnic Club 00:09:35.750 (16) Ben Sproats 00:10:03.950 (21) Elliot Moore 00:09:46.500 (12) Daniel Watson Under 17 Men (3x3k)
13 00:29:27.700 Highgate Harriers 00:09:36.650 (17) Thomas Chadwick 00:09:56.650 (16) Felix Kent 00:09:54.400 (13) Alexander Mulvihill Under 17 Men (3x3k)
14  00:29:29.450 Tonbridge Ac B 00:09:49.100 (26) Thomas Beghein 00:09:51.750 (22) Jacob Hunt 00:09:48.600 (14) Mark Bridger Under 17 Men (3x3k)
15 00:29:33.450 Aldershot Farnham & District 00:09:52.300 (28) William Smith 00:09:32.600 (9) Owen Smith 00:10:08.550 (15) Jacob Pearce Under 17 Men (3x3k)
16 00:29:35.100 Birchfield Harriers 00:09:34.300 (15) Ash Burgess 00:09:59.800 (17) Jesse Bradley 00:10:01.000 (16) George Astbury Under 17 Men (3x3k)
17 00:29:36.400 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC ~ 00:09:05.550 (1) Alden Collier 00:10:22.050 (11) Callum Welch 00:10:08.800 (17) Sarim Togeer Under 17 Men (3x3k)
18 00:29:40.800 Luton Athletic Club 00:09:33.500 (14) Joshua Hampson Wallace 00:10:03.800 (20) Nathan Davis 00:10:03.500 (18) Herbie Johnson Under 17 Men (3x3k)
19 00:29:44.350 Rotherham Harriers and AC 00:09:29.750 (13) Jonson Hughes 00:10:06.600 (19) Rocco Hughes 00:10:08.000 (19) William Platts Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
20 00:29:47.150 City Of Norwich AC B 00:09:53.050 (29) William Percival 00:09:57.550 (24) Mpaji Rose-Brown 00:09:56.550 (20) Max Parsley Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
21 00:29:48.550 Chelmsford AC B 00:09:43.300 (19) Gregory Martin 00:10:10.550 (25) Harry Wright 00:09:54.700 (21) Archie Durham Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
22 00:29:50.150 Vale Royal Ac 00:10:02.700 (38) Harry Parker-McLain 00:10:10.350 (32) Thomas Taylor 00:09:37.100 (22) Robert Price Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
23 00:29:55.100 Cambridge & Coleridge AC B 00:09:28.150 (10) Cosmo Benyan 00:10:26.550 (26) Conor McBrien 00:10:00.400 (23) Reuben Cowell Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
24 00:29:55.400 Blackburn Harriers & AC 00:09:53.100 (30) Daniel Smith 00:09:36.050 (14) Oliver Gill 00:10:26.250 (24) Logan McCredie Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
25 00:29:55.550 Aldershot Farnham & District B 00:09:41.650 (18) Thomas Rollins 00:09:54.150 (18) Benjamin Everingham 00:10:19.750 (25) Alasdair Rattray Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
26  00:30:02.650 Preston Harriers 00:09:19.200 (6) Matthew Drummond Clark 00:11:02.050 (34) Entrant B668 00:09:41.400 (26) Myles Fraser Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
27 00:30:03.800 Peterborough & Nene Valley AC 00:10:00.800 (36) Tobias Henry Goodwin 00:10:26.150 (36) Felix Bowling 00:09:36.850 (27) Thomas Preston Under 17 Men (3x3k)
28 00:30:09.000 City of York AC 00:09:45.450 (22) Isaac Stabler 00:10:18.100 (28) Cole McAndrew 00:10:05.450 (28) Beau Jamieson-Wannell Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
29 00:30:11.050 Wirral AC 00:10:07.900 (44) Louis Hatton 00:09:59.550 (30) Jack Heap 00:10:03.600 (29) Ben Cronshaw Under 17 Men (3x3k)
30 00:30:21.200 Tonbridge Ac C 00:10:08.800 (47) Samuel Smialowski 00:10:23.350 (39) George Bishop 00:09:49.050 (30) Oliver Head Under 17 Men (3x3k)
31 00:30:28.450 Rugby & Northampton Ac 00:09:43.700 (21) Malachy Collins 00:09:44.300 (12) Nathan Lamb 00:11:00.450 (31) Dylan Mander Under 17 Men (3x3k)
32 00:30:32.750 Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Club 00:10:08.000 (45) Noel Ford 00:09:55.600 (29) Oberon Kearney 00:10:29.150 (32) Sam Clarke Under 17 Men (3x3k)
33 00:30:34.400 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 00:09:50.650 (27) Jed Starvis 00:10:30.150 (33) Harry Fage 00:10:13.600 (33) Mark Constable Under 17 Men (3x3k)
34 00:30:35.750 Herts Phoenix Ac 00:09:43.350 (20) Luke Dunham 00:10:02.650 (23) Ben Murphy 00:10:49.750 (34) Oliver Tom Under 17 Men (3x3k)
35 00:30:38.050 Sale Harriers Manchester 00:10:04.300 (41) Finlay Day 00:09:55.050 (27) Finlay Goddard 00:10:38.700 (35) James O'Brien Under 17 Men (3x3k)
36 00:30:46.600 City of Stoke AC 00:10:08.250 (46) Jack Whittingham 00:10:01.950 (31) Lewis Smith 00:10:36.400 (36) Daniel Hilditch Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
37 00:30:46.650 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 00:09:46.550 (23) Alfie Addison 00:10:38.550 (35) Alfie Todd 00:10:21.550 (37) Joshua Todd Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
38 00:30:54.350 Wreake & Soar Valley 00:10:16.450 (53) Louie Paddison 00:10:42.650 (52) Joe Matthews 00:09:55.250 (38) Harry Dadd Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
39 00:31:09.550 Saint Edmund Pacers B 00:10:05.450 (42) Archie Taylor 00:10:29.400 (42) William Hollands 00:10:34.700 (39) Mickey Ayling Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
40 00:31:09.850 Kettering Town Harriers 00:10:30.500 (63) Evan Willis 00:10:22.750 (48) Joseph Pickering 00:10:16.600 (40) Dylan Ransom Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
41 00:31:18.950 Newquay & Par AC 00:11:06.900 (81) Ethan Lusty 00:10:21.000 (64) Kyran James 00:09:51.050 (41) Dylan Stevens Under 17 Men (3x3Kk)
42 00:31:20.150 Bedford & County AC 00:09:56.650 (33) Theo Beale 00:10:32.450 (37) Cameron Barnes 00:10:51.050 (42) Daniel Smith Under 17 Men (3x3k)
43 00:31:26.850 Taunton AC B 00:10:13.700 (49) Will Ladd 00:10:28.250 (44) Jack White 00:10:44.900 (43) Charlie Halford Under 17 Men (3x3k)
44 00:31:28.350 Vale Royal Ac B 00:10:20.450 (55) Rhys Bowden 00:10:18.000 (43) Thomas Corwood 00:10:49.900 (44) Theo Wassall Under 17 Men (3x3k)
45 00:31:29.350 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers B 00:10:26.100 (58) Tommy Narvaez-White 00:10:29.000 (50) Jacob Clement 00:10:34.250 (45) Jai Daryanani Under 17 Men (3x3k)
46  00:31:35.000 Salford Harriers & AC B 00:09:58.900 (34) Jamie Barber 00:10:34.400 (40) Samuel Barlow 00:11:01.700 (46) Alfie Bundy Under 17 Men (3x3k)
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00:31:40.450
00:31:42.300
00:31:45.050
00:31:52.750
00:31:53.900
00:31:55.050
00:31:56.650
00:32:01.700
00:32:05.650
00:32:09.300
00:32:14.350
00:32:16.950
00:32:22.450
00:32:29.050
00:32:31.600
00:32:31.700
00:32:33.550
00:32:38.450
00:32:52.950
00:33:01.150
00:33:06.600
00:33:10.150
00:33:10.750
00:33:16.450
00:33:40.100
00:33:56.950
00:35:20.450
00:35:46.750
00:36:23.150
00:37:59.250
00:38:00.250
00:40:54.400
00:44:24.950
00:20:44.950
00:21:21.600
00:22:08.600
00:22:17.600
00:10:28.200
00:10:28.650
00:10:42.650
00:10:45.500
00:10:50.550
00:11:51.450

Bedford & County AC B
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC B

Mansfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers B

Daventry AAC

Rotherham Harriers and AC B
Derby Athletic Club

Charnwood A C

Notts AC

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
City of York AC B

City Of Norwich AC C

Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies

St Albans Striders

Rotherham Harriers and AC C
Herne Hill Harriers

City of York AC C

Tipton Harriers

Trafford Athletic Club B

St Albans Striders B

North Shields Polytechnic Club B
Holland Sports AC

Derby Athletic Club B
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Wreake & Soar Valley B
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club B
Doncaster Athletic Club
Sedbergh School Running Club
Rossendale Harriers & AC

East Hull Harriers & AC

Retford AC

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac
Huntingdonshire AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Charnwood A C B

Aldershot Farnham & District C
Cambridge & Coleridge AC C

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC B

Taunton AC C

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac

Blackburn Harriers & AC B
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC B

00:10:24.850
00:10:56.600
00:10:03.350
00:10:15.900
00:10:28.550
00:10:14.150
00:10:33.450
00:10:40.950
00:10:03.750
00:10:06.850
00:10:46.250
00:10:42.900
00:10:14.100
00:10:16.850
00:10:32.250
00:10:43.550
00:10:36.700
00:09:54.950
00:10:50.650
00:11:09.450
00:10:27.000
00:10:39.550
00:10:11.900
00:11:21.600
00:09:55.750
00:10:21.950
00:10:55.700
00:10:58.950
00:11:21.650
00:12:14.050
00:11:21.150
00:12:13.500
00:12:38.350
00:09:59.450
00:10:01.850
00:10:31.850
00:11:01.400
00:10:28.200
00:10:28.650
00:10:42.650
00:10:45.500
00:10:50.550
00:11:51.450
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Isaac Mitchell
Finlay Pettie
Jasper Brooks
Jude Ryan
Charlie Smith
Joshua Orchard
Owen Haffner
Joseph Lang

Harry Beetham Grainger

Joshua Smith
Edward Evison
William Hardy
Samuel Yellop
Nate Harding
Matthew Nicholls
Theo Armitage
Keeran Sriskandarajah
Charlie Fielding
Tyler Kendrick
Luke Carrington
George Metcalfe
Matthew Maley
Benjamin Hilson
William Wright
James Brassington
Joshua Hatherley
Adam Gossiel
Euan Carroll
Entrant A681
James Boyd
Georgi Dalton
Joshua Kettlewell
Owen Schofield
Tom Waterworth
Riley Malone
Samuel Tansey
Thomas Taylor
George Jennings
Dylan Bavazzano
Finlay Halford
Joe Taylor

Ethan James Cutler
Noah Fell

00:11:01.850
00:10:45.850
00:10:51.200
00:11:25.000
00:10:50.200
00:10:36.050
00:10:34.800
00:10:51.250
00:11:03.750
00:10:26.500
00:10:32.700
00:11:00.700
00:10:45.800
00:10:42.650
00:11:35.000
00:10:36.450
00:10:21.450
00:10:48.350
00:10:30.350
00:11:14.500
00:11:42.100
00:11:26.400
00:11:37.800
00:11:02.950
00:10:33.550
00:11:04.700
00:10:55.300
00:12:10.250
00:12:10.850
00:12:58.100
00:14:06.900
00:15:29.800
00:15:49.850
00:10:45.500
00:11:19.750
00:11:36.750
00:11:16.200

Dylan Stokes
Cian Taylor

Ryan Alford-Smith
Will Sankey
Simeon Swain
Jack Gospel
Daniel Reeve
Luke Bradbury
James Norman
Charles Prestwich
Daniel Backhouse
Samuel Dickinson
Henry Ashton
William Muffett
Rhys Bethell
George Ellis
Frederick Hake
Miles Watson
Luke Bailey

Dan Partington
Elijah Jaffe
Hamish Dotchin
Ewan Murphy
Joseph Young
Jack Eccles
Jamie Neece
Charlie Fish
Dylan Green
Entrant B681
Laurence Vidler
Elias Whiting
James Agar
Lucas Gibbs
Finnley Williams
George Killeen
Miles Foord

Ewan Mayes

00:10:13.750
00:09:59.850
00:10:50.500
00:10:11.850
00:10:35.150
00:11:04.850
00:10:48.400
00:10:29.500
00:10:58.150
00:11:35.950
00:10:55.400
00:10:33.350
00:11:22.550
00:11:29.550
00:10:24.350
00:11:11.700
00:11:35.400
00:11:55.150
00:11:31.950
00:10:37.200
00:10:57.500
00:11:04.200
00:11:21.050
00:10:51.900
00:13:10.800
00:12:30.300
00:13:29.450
00:12:37.550
00:12:50.650
00:12:47.100
00:12:32.200
00:13:11.100
00:15:56.750

Mackenzie Kotrys
Michael Wood
Hendri Verster
Edward Sankey
Seki Adachi Alim
Lewis Bond

Jack Williams
Dominic Muskos
Harry Warburton
Tom Dinning
Oliver Cooney
William Keens
Matthew Benson
Joshua Ssempiira
Thomas Bailey
Vincent Johnson
Patrick Cendrzak
Alfie Ryan

Tom Lucas

Josh Watson
Samuel Muldoon
Jonathan Maley
Thomas Veale
George Patterson
Joe Waddington
Callum Fraser
Matthew Roach
Isaac Henry Dunn
Entrant C681
Alfie Hilton

Ethan Benge

Leo Cotton
Michael Morrell
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