Po	s Time	Team	Time1	Pos1	Name1	Time2	Pos2	Name2	Time3	Pos3	Name3	Race
1	00:28:01.400	Chelmsford AC	00:09:18.750	(4)	Jacob Hurrell	00:09:22.050	(1)	Joseph Grange	00:09:20.600	(1)	Sam Plummer	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
2	00:28:26.650	City Of Norwich AC	00:09:28.450	(11)	Ted Ash	00:09:27.300	(5)	Michael Clark	00:09:30.900	(2)	Zachary Dunne	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
3	00:28:36.850	Tonbridge Ac	00:09:28.750	(12)	Harrison Fraser	00:09:25.200	(3)	Toby Bawtree	00:09:42.900	(3)	Joseph Hunt	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
4	00:28:52.050	Cambridge & Coleridge AC	00:09:48.250	(25)	George Christmas	00:09:33.400	(8)	Ewan Taylor	00:09:30.400	(4)	Liam Conway	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
5	00:28:57.300	Taunton AC	00:09:20.600	(8)	Dillon Millard	00:09:34.800	(4)	Noah Heal	00:10:01.900	(5)	Charles Goodridge	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
6	00:29:02.050	Invicta East Kent AC	00:09:20.300	(7)	Alex Dack	00:09:30.250	(2)	Noah Paterson	00:10:11.500	(6)	Adam Whitlock	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
7	00:29:04.000	Saint Edmund Pacers	00:09:19.050	(5)	Jacob Trangmar	00:10:00.500	(7)	Sebastian Melero	00:09:44.450	(7)	Thomas Taylor	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
8	00:29:13.700	Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers	00:09:09.950	(2)	Gianleo Stubbs	00:09:50.050	(6)	Rafi Gayer	00:10:13.700	(8)	Adam O'Gorman	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
9	00:29:15.050	Trafford Athletic Club	00:09:18.050	(3)	Freddie Meredith	00:10:13.450	(15)	James Walton	00:09:43.550	(9)	Jay Hutchinson	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
10	00:29:16.000	Salford Harriers & AC	00:09:46.750	(24)	Bobby Burton	00:09:41.900	(13)	Alfie Simons	00:09:47.350	(10)	Harry Peacocke	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
11	00:29:22.550	Chiltern Harriers AC	00:09:27.250	(9)	Alex Hughes	00:10:00.050	(10)	Isaac Jessop-Tranter	00:09:55.250	(11)	Euan Pinder	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
12	00:29:26.200	North Shields Polytechnic Club	00:09:35.750	(16)	Ben Sproats	00:10:03.950	(21)	Elliot Moore	00:09:46.500	(12)	Daniel Watson	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
13	00:29:27.700	Highgate Harriers	00:09:36.650	(17)	Thomas Chadwick	00:09:56.650	(16)	Felix Kent	00:09:54.400	(13)	Alexander Mulvihill	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
14	00:29:29.450	Tonbridge Ac B	00:09:49.100	(26)	Thomas Beghein	00:09:51.750	(22)	Jacob Hunt	00:09:48.600	(14)	Mark Bridger	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
15		Aldershot Farnham & District	00:09:52.300	(28)	William Smith	00:09:32.600	(9)	Owen Smith	00:10:08.550	(15)	Jacob Pearce	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
16		Birchfield Harriers	00:09:34.300	(15)	Ash Burgess	00:09:59.800	(17)	Jesse Bradley	00:10:01.000	(16)	George Astbury	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
17		Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC	00:09:05.550	(1)	Alden Collier	00:10:22.050	(11)	Callum Welch	00:10:08.800	(17)	Sarim Toqeer	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
18		Luton Athletic Club	00:09:33.500	(14)	Joshua Hampson Wallace		` '	Nathan Davis	00:10:03.500	(18)	Herbie Johnson	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
19		Rotherham Harriers and AC	00:09:29.750	(13)	Jonson Hughes	00:10:06.600	(19)	Rocco Hughes	00:10:08.000	(19)	William Platts	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
20		City Of Norwich AC B	00:09:53.050	(29)	William Percival	00:09:57.550	` '	Mpaji Rose-Brown	00:09:56.550	(20)	Max Parsley	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
21		Chelmsford AC B	00:09:43.300	(19)	Gregory Martin	00:10:10.550		Harry Wright	00:09:54.700	(21)	Archie Durham	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
22		Vale Royal Ac	00:10:02.700	(38)	Harry Parker-McLain	00:10:10.350	٠,	Thomas Taylor	00:09:37.100	(22)	Robert Price	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
23		Cambridge & Coleridge AC B	00:09:28.150	(10)	Cosmo Benyan	00:10:26.550	(26)	Conor McBrien	00:10:00.400	(23)	Reuben Cowell	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
24		Blackburn Harriers & AC	00:09:53.100	(30)	Daniel Smith	00:09:36.050	. ,	Oliver Gill	00:10:26.250	(24)	Logan McCredie	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
25		Aldershot Farnham & District B	00:09:41.650	(18)	Thomas Rollins	00:09:54.150	(18)	Benjamin Everingham	00:10:19.750	(25)	Alasdair Rattray	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
26		Preston Harriers	00:09:19.200	(6)	Matthew Drummond Clark		(34)	Entrant B668	00:09:41.400	(26)	Myles Fraser	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
27 28		Peterborough & Nene Valley AC City of York AC	00:10:00.800 00:09:45.450	(36) (22)	Tobias Henry Goodwin Isaac Stabler	00:10:26.150 00:10:18.100	(36) (28)	Felix Bowling Cole McAndrew	00:09:36.850 00:10:05.450	(27) (28)	Thomas Preston Beau Jamieson-Wannell	Under 17 Men (3x3k) Under 17 Men (3x3k)
29	00:30:09:000		00:09:45:450	(44)	Louis Hatton	00:10:18:100	(30)	Jack Heap	00:10:03.430	(29)	Ben Cronshaw	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
30		Tonbridge Ac C	00:10:07:900	(47)	Samuel Smialowski	00:10:23.350	٠,	George Bishop	00:10:03:000	(30)	Oliver Head	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
31		Rugby & Northampton Ac	00:09:43.700	(21)	Malachy Collins	00:10:23:330	. ,	Nathan Lamb	00:03:43:030	(31)	Dylan Mander	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
32		Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Club	00:10:08.000	(45)	Noel Ford	00:09:55.600	(29)	Oberon Kearney	00:11:00:450	(32)	Sam Clarke	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
33		Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC	00:09:50.650	(27)	Jed Starvis	00:10:30.150	(33)	Harry Fage	00:10:13.600	(33)	Mark Constable	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
34		Herts Phoenix Ac	00:09:43.350	(20)	Luke Dunham	00:10:02.650	(23)	Ben Murphy	00:10:49.750	(34)	Oliver Tom	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
35		Sale Harriers Manchester	00:10:04.300	(41)	Finlay Day	00:09:55.050	(27)	Finlay Goddard	00:10:38.700	(35)	James O'Brien	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
36		City of Stoke AC	00:10:08.250	(46)	Jack Whittingham	00:10:01.950	٠,	Lewis Smith	00:10:36.400	(36)	Daniel Hilditch	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
37		Kendal Amateur Athletic Club	00:09:46.550	(23)	Alfie Addison	00:10:38.550	` '	Alfie Todd	00:10:21.550	(37)	Joshua Todd	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
38		Wreake & Soar Valley	00:10:16.450	(53)	Louie Paddison	00:10:42.650	(52)	Joe Matthews	00:09:55.250	(38)	Harry Dadd	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
39	00:31:09.550	Saint Edmund Pacers B	00:10:05.450	(42)	Archie Taylor	00:10:29.400	(42)	William Hollands	00:10:34.700	(39)	Mickey Ayling	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
40	00:31:09.850	Kettering Town Harriers	00:10:30.500	(63)	Evan Willis	00:10:22.750	(48)	Joseph Pickering	00:10:16.600	(40)	Dylan Ransom	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
41		Newquay & Par AC	00:11:06.900	(81)	Ethan Lusty	00:10:21.000	(64)	Kyran James	00:09:51.050	(41)	Dylan Stevens	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
42		Bedford & County AC	00:09:56.650	(33)	Theo Beale	00:10:32.450	(37)	Cameron Barnes	00:10:51.050	(42)	Daniel Smith	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
43		Taunton AC B	00:10:13.700	(49)	Will Ladd	00:10:28.250	(44)	Jack White	00:10:44.900	(43)	Charlie Halford	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
44	00:31:28.350	Vale Royal Ac B	00:10:20.450	(55)	Rhys Bowden	00:10:18.000	(43)	Thomas Corwood	00:10:49.900	(44)	Theo Wassall	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
45	00:31:29.350	Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers B	00:10:26.100	(58)	Tommy Narvaez-White	00:10:29.000	(50)	Jacob Clement	00:10:34.250	(45)	Jai Daryanani	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
46	00:31:35.000	Salford Harriers & AC B	00:09:58.900	(34)	Jamie Barber	00:10:34.400	(40)	Samuel Barlow	00:11:01.700	(46)	Alfie Bundy	Under 17 Men (3x3k)

47	00:31:40.450	Bedford & County AC B	00:10:24.850	(57)	Isaac Mitchell	00:11:01.850	(63)	Dylan Stokes	00:10:13.750	(47)	Mackenzie Kotrys	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
48		Macclesfield Harriers & AC	00:10:56.600	(78)	Finlay Pettie	00:10:45.850	` '	Cian Taylor	00:09:59.850	(48)	Michael Wood	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
49		Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC B	00:10:03.350	(39)	Jasper Brooks	00:10:51.200	. ,	Ryan Alford-Smith	00:10:50.500	(49)	Hendri Verster	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
50		Mansfield Harriers	00:10:15.900	(52)	Jude Ryan	00:11:25.000	` '	Will Sankey		(50)	Edward Sankey	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
51	00:31:53.900	Birchfield Harriers B	00:10:28.550	(61)	Charlie Smith	00:10:50.200	` '	Simeon Swain		(51)	Seki Adachi Alim	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
52	00:31:55.050	Daventry AAC	00:10:14.150	(51)	Joshua Orchard	00:10:36.050	(47)	Jack Gospel	00:11:04.850	(52)	Lewis Bond	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
53	00:31:56.650	Rotherham Harriers and AC B	00:10:33.450	(66)	Owen Haffner	00:10:34.800	(56)	Daniel Reeve	00:10:48.400	(53)	Jack Williams	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
54	00:32:01.700	Derby Athletic Club	00:10:40.950	(69)	Joseph Lang	00:10:51.250	(65)	Luke Bradbury	00:10:29.500	(54)	Dominic Muskos	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
55	00:32:05.650	Charnwood A C	00:10:03.750	(40)	Harry Beetham Grainger	00:11:03.750	(55)	James Norman	00:10:58.150	(55)	Harry Warburton	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
56	00:32:09.300	Notts AC	00:10:06.850	(43)	Joshua Smith	00:10:26.500	(41)	Charles Prestwich	00:11:35.950	(56)	Tom Dinning	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
57	00:32:14.350	Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club	00:10:46.250	(74)	Edward Evison	00:10:32.700	(58)	Daniel Backhouse	00:10:55.400	(57)	Oliver Cooney	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
58	00:32:16.950	City of York AC B	00:10:42.900	(71)	William Hardy	00:11:00.700	(68)	Samuel Dickinson	00:10:33.350	(58)	William Keens	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
59	00:32:22.450	City Of Norwich AC C	00:10:14.100	(50)	Samuel Yellop	00:10:45.800	(54)	Henry Ashton	00:11:22.550	(59)	Matthew Benson	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
60	00:32:29.050	Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies	00:10:16.850	(54)	Nate Harding	00:10:42.650	(53)	William Muffett	00:11:29.550	(60)	Joshua Ssempiira	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
61	00:32:31.600	St Albans Striders	00:10:32.250	(65)	Matthew Nicholls	00:11:35.000	(72)	Rhys Bethell	00:10:24.350	(61)	Thomas Bailey	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
62	00:32:31.700	Rotherham Harriers and AC C	00:10:43.550	(72)	Theo Armitage	00:10:36.450	(59)	George Ellis	00:11:11.700	(62)	Vincent Johnson	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
63	00:32:33.550	Herne Hill Harriers	00:10:36.700	(67)	Keeran Sriskandarajah	00:10:21.450	(51)	Frederick Hake	00:11:35.400	(63)	Patrick Cendrzak	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
64	00:32:38.450	City of York AC C	00:09:54.950	(31)	Charlie Fielding	00:10:48.350	(45)	Miles Watson	00:11:55.150	(64)	Alfie Ryan	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
65	00:32:52.950	Tipton Harriers	00:10:50.650	(76)	Tyler Kendrick	00:10:30.350	(60)	Luke Bailey	00:11:31.950	(65)	Tom Lucas	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
66	00:33:01.150	Trafford Athletic Club B	00:11:09.450	(82)	Luke Carrington	00:11:14.500	(76)	Dan Partington	00:10:37.200	(66)	Josh Watson	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
67		St Albans Striders B	00:10:27.000	(59)	George Metcalfe	00:11:42.100	. ,	Elijah Jaffe	00:10:57.500	(67)	Samuel Muldoon	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
68		North Shields Polytechnic Club B	00:10:39.550	(68)	Matthew Maley	00:11:26.400	` '	Hamish Dotchin	00:11:04.200	(68)	Jonathan Maley	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
69	00:33:10.750	Holland Sports AC	00:10:11.900	(48)	Benjamin Hilson	00:11:37.800	(69)	Ewan Murphy	00:11:21.050	(69)	Thomas Veale	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
70		Derby Athletic Club B	00:11:21.600	(84)	William Wright	00:11:02.950	(77)	Joseph Young		(70)	George Patterson	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
71		Lancaster & Morecambe AC	00:09:55.750	(32)	James Brassington	00:10:33.550	` '	Jack Eccles		(71)	Joe Waddington	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
72		Wreake & Soar Valley B	00:10:21.950	(56)	Joshua Hatherley	00:11:04.700	(62)	Jamie Neece		(72)	Callum Fraser	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
73		Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club B	00:10:55.700	(77)	Adam Gossiel	00:10:55.300	(70)	Charlie Fish		(73)	Matthew Roach	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
74		Doncaster Athletic Club	00:10:58.950	(79)	Euan Carroll	00:12:10.250	` '	Dylan Green		(74)	Isaac Henry Dunn	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
75		Sedbergh School Running Club	00:11:21.650	(85)	Entrant A681	00:12:10.850	` ,	Entrant B681	00:12:50.650	٠,	Entrant C681	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
76		Rossendale Harriers & AC	00:12:14.050	(88)	James Boyd	00:12:58.100	` '			(76)	Alfie Hilton	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
77		East Hull Harriers & AC	00:11:21.150	(83)	Georgi Dalton	00:14:06.900	` '	Elias Whiting	00:12:32.200	(77)	Ethan Benge	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
78	00:40:54.400		00:12:13.500	(87)	Joshua Kettlewell	00:15:29.800	(82)	James Agar	00:13:11.100	(78)	Leo Cotton	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
79		Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac	00:12:38.350	(89)	Owen Schofield	00:15:49.850	` '	Lucas Gibbs	00:15:56.750	(79)	Michael Morrell	Under 17 Men (3x3k)
80		Huntingdonshire AC	00:09:59.450	(35)	Tom Waterworth	00:10:45.500	٠,	Finnley Williams				Under 17 Men (3x3k)
81		Liverpool Harriers & AC	00:10:01.850	(37)	Riley Malone	00:11:19.750	` '	George Killeen				Under 17 Men (3x3k)
82		Charnwood A C B	00:10:31.850	(64)	Samuel Tansey	00:11:36.750	` '	Miles Foord				Under 17 Men (3x3k)
83		Aldershot Farnham & District C	00:11:01.400	(80)	Thomas Taylor	00:11:16.200	(75)	Ewan Mayes				Under 17 Men (3x3k)
84		Cambridge & Coleridge AC C	00:10:28.200	(60)	George Jennings							Under 17 Men (3x3k)
85		Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC B		(62)	Dylan Bavazzano							Under 17 Men (3x3k)
86		Taunton AC C	00:10:42.650	(70)	Finlay Halford							Under 17 Men (3x3k)
87		East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac	00:10:45.500	(73)	Joe Taylor							Under 17 Men (3x3k)
88		Blackburn Harriers & AC B	00:10:50.550	(75)	Ethan James Cutler							Under 17 Men (3x3k)
89	00:11:51.450	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC B	00:11:51.450	(80)	Noah Fell							Under 17 Men (3x3k)